
Fanclub Schießen 31.01.2020
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

31.01.2019

ERGEBNISSE

CLUB-VERGLEICH

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. TSV 1860 München 88 1350 1045 989 1350

54 Kaltner, Rudolf 45000089 97 97

51 Meier, Markus 45000057 97 95 95 97

35 Wurm, Walter 45000081 95 94 88 95

43 Billinger, Dieter 45000052 94 93 91 94

46 Sigl, Andreas 45000059 93 93 89 93

29 Meier, Ludwig 45000058 91 83 74 91

24 Berger, Florian 45000011 89 89 85 89

55 Manzinger, Andreas 45000090 89 89

7 Blümlhuber, Alex 45000022 88 87 86 88

44 Hiebl, Susanne 45000060 88 87 83 88

30 Kollmannsberger, Rainer 45000062 88 86 83 88

12 Wiesbeck, Günter 45000014 88 76 65 88

39 Wetsch, Viktor 45000084 87 79 79 87

42 Namberger, Markus 45000012 83 83 71 83

17 Schönwälder, Ortwin 45000065 83 83

13 Wiesbeck, Beate 45000013 83 82 76 (83)

8 Eder, Helmut 45000073 82 (82)

26 Huber, Dominik 45000003 82 (82)

40 Wetsch, Leon 45000085 81 78 69 (81)

56 Hailer, Inge 45000091 80 (80)

11 Schuster, Florian 45000009 78 75 61 (78)

36 Wurm, Anita 45000082 77 (77)

1 Niedermeier, Angie 45000005 75 68 (75)

10 Winkelheck, Tim 45000035 75 (75)

31 Kollmannsberger, Lisa 45000077 74 49 42 (74)

34 Kollmannsberger, Tanja 45000080 74 (74)

14 Blümlhuber, Lorenz 45000024 73 73 71 (73)

9 Maier, Sonja 45000038 72 (72)

6 Parzinger, Thomas 45000026 72 (72)

32 Kollmannsberger, Timo 45000078 69 (69)

50 Friedrich, Waltraud 45000051 68 65 63 (68)

16 Schuhbeck, Thomas 45000025 68 54 (68)

33 Kollmannsberger, Anna 45000079 48 43 (48)

2. FC Bayern München 89 1343 1297 1011 1343

38 Wolfertstetter, Hans 45000083 97 96 95 97

49 Mair, Florian 45000043 94 94 94

53 Mayer, Patrick 45000088 94 92 92 94



25 Mittermeier, Franz 45000076 94 93 90 94

3 Müller, Johannes 45000007 94 94 94 94

48 Wolfertstetter , Fabian 45000087 94 90 89 94

4 Müller, Hans 45000008 93 89 86 93

15 Wurm, Peter 45000061 93 89 89 93

19 Axthammer, Lambert 45000074 87 84 87

47 Donhauser, Thomas 45000027 86 77 68 86

41 Hartl, Hubert 45000054 85 85 78 85

28 Wolfsberger, Thomas 45000018 85 82 82 85

21 Kirschner, Philipp 45000050 84 76 76 84

37 Holzbauer, Reinhard 45000010 83 82 83

23 Berger, Mike 45000023 80 74 72 80

52 Wolfertstetter, Julia 45000049 80 (80)

22 Watzl, Thomas 45000056 75 66 (75)

2 Leyerer, Helmut 45000016 74 (74)

45 Urbauer, Andreas 45000086 74 (74)

20 Wildmann, Ramona 45000075 67 58 (67)

5 Kaiser, Martin 45000040 63 58 53 (63)

18 Lex, Konrad 45000028 56 (56)

27 Watzl, Armin 45000042 52 46 (52)
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Fanclub Schießen 31.01.2020
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

31.01.2019

ERGEBNISSE

MEISTBETEILIGUNG

Platz
GruppenNr

PassNr
Gruppe
Schütze

Anzahl

1. 121 TSV 1860 München 33

45000011 Berger, Florian

45000052 Billinger, Dieter

45000022 Blümlhuber, Alex

45000024 Blümlhuber, Lorenz

45000073 Eder, Helmut

45000051 Friedrich, Waltraud

45000091 Hailer, Inge

45000060 Hiebl, Susanne

45000003 Huber, Dominik

45000089 Kaltner, Rudolf

45000079 Kollmannsberger, Anna

45000077 Kollmannsberger, Lisa

45000062 Kollmannsberger, Rainer

45000080 Kollmannsberger, Tanja

45000078 Kollmannsberger, Timo

45000038 Maier, Sonja

45000090 Manzinger, Andreas

45000058 Meier, Ludwig

45000057 Meier, Markus

45000012 Namberger, Markus

45000005 Niedermeier, Angie

45000026 Parzinger, Thomas

45000025 Schuhbeck, Thomas

45000009 Schuster, Florian

45000065 Schönwälder, Ortwin

45000059 Sigl, Andreas

45000085 Wetsch, Leon

45000084 Wetsch, Viktor

45000013 Wiesbeck, Beate

45000014 Wiesbeck, Günter

45000035 Winkelheck, Tim

45000082 Wurm, Anita

45000081 Wurm, Walter

2. 120 FC Bayern München 23

45000074 Axthammer, Lambert

45000023 Berger, Mike

45000027 Donhauser, Thomas



45000054 Hartl, Hubert

45000010 Holzbauer, Reinhard

45000040 Kaiser, Martin

45000050 Kirschner, Philipp

45000028 Lex, Konrad

45000016 Leyerer, Helmut

45000043 Mair, Florian

45000088 Mayer, Patrick

45000076 Mittermeier, Franz

45000008 Müller, Hans

45000007 Müller, Johannes

45000086 Urbauer, Andreas

45000042 Watzl, Armin

45000056 Watzl, Thomas

45000075 Wildmann, Ramona

45000083 Wolfertstetter, Hans

45000049 Wolfertstetter, Julia

45000087 Wolfertstetter , Fabian

45000018 Wolfsberger, Thomas

45000061 Wurm, Peter
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Fanclub Schießen 31.01.2020
FC Bayern München-TSV 1860 München

31.01.2019

ERGEBNISSE

WANDERSCHEIBE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Teiler

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 26 Huber, Dominik 45000003 17.0 68.1 148.9 417.7 465.1 586.4 17.0

2. 24 Berger, Florian 45000011 36.4 116.4 143.1 155.2 379.6 399.6 36.4

3. 48 Wolfertstetter , Fabian 45000087 38.2 207.5 242.0 266.3 276.7 298.1 38.2

4. 28 Wolfsberger, Thomas 45000018 40.0 254.3 514.6 630.1 818.0 846.9 40.0

5. 46 Sigl, Andreas 45000059 42.4 54.7 80.6 144.1 145.0 328.8 42.4

6. 51 Meier, Markus 45000057 43.5 89.4 126.3 151.0 200.1 236.2 43.5

7. 33 Kollmannsberger, Anna 45000079 71.2 225.7 237.5 394.8 489.7 553.6 71.2

8. 19 Axthammer, Lambert 45000074 87.2 88.3 318.3 364.8 377.1 596.2 87.2

9. 55 Manzinger, Andreas 45000090 87.6 261.5 297.6 319.4 336.0 354.2 87.6

10. 38 Wolfertstetter, Hans 45000083 99.7 117.6 119.0 161.0 278.3 291.1 99.7

11. 43 Billinger, Dieter 45000052 100.4 295.4 337.1 378.6 417.3 464.0 100.4

12. 23 Berger, Mike 45000023 102.9 411.0 552.7 782.2 797.5 811.6 102.9

13. 3 Müller, Johannes 45000007 105.6 228.4 307.6 388.2 393.8 398.4 105.6

14. 39 Wetsch, Viktor 45000084 110.1 252.7 411.0 454.0 472.7 496.7 110.1

15. 29 Meier, Ludwig 45000058 122.0 133.5 398.2 401.1 452.0 550.2 122.0

16. 49 Mair, Florian 45000043 123.0 147.6 150.0 167.1 242.9 262.2 123.0

17. 14 Blümlhuber, Lorenz 45000024 128.0 450.3 622.8 647.9 674.7 792.9 128.0

18. 50 Friedrich, Waltraud 45000051 132.0 530.9 708.1 819.9 933.9 1060.9 132.0

19. 37 Holzbauer, Reinhard 45000010 134.3 238.1 480.0 521.0 721.7 784.4 134.3

20. 17 Schönwälder, Ortwin 45000065 134.7 202.9 227.3 283.7 318.7 409.8 134.7

21. 9 Maier, Sonja 45000038 139.6 614.8 659.7 740.8 792.7 869.2 139.6

22. 35 Wurm, Walter 45000081 150.2 203.4 244.8 262.1 264.1 312.2 150.2

23. 8 Eder, Helmut 45000073 150.4 315.6 328.4 395.4 410.5 462.8 150.4

24. 56 Hailer, Inge 45000091 151.4 309.9 393.4 460.3 496.5 549.1 151.4

25. 6 Parzinger, Thomas 45000026 152.0 497.9 518.3 617.0 707.9 828.9 152.0

26. 20 Wildmann, Ramona 45000075 152.2 435.7 713.6 803.3 984.0 989.6 152.2

27. 10 Winkelheck, Tim 45000035 152.5 195.4 279.5 391.8 424.8 442.0 152.5

28. 4 Müller, Hans 45000008 166.6 230.7 291.4 321.3 338.8 383.0 166.6

29. 15 Wurm, Peter 45000061 178.2 271.0 310.4 384.6 402.1 426.9 178.2

30. 34 Kollmannsberger, Tanja 45000080 179.7 361.8 538.9 584.9 657.0 680.7 179.7

31. 53 Mayer, Patrick 45000088 183.9 208.4 316.9 336.7 349.0 385.5 183.9

32. 25 Mittermeier, Franz 45000076 185.6 261.5 414.3 417.9 419.1 434.3 185.6

33. 54 Kaltner, Rudolf 45000089 186.8 206.1 305.9 322.0 517.5 540.1 186.8

34. 30 Kollmannsberger, Rainer 45000062 195.0 238.8 247.8 356.7 364.1 532.6 195.0

35. 22 Watzl, Thomas 45000056 195.8 248.1 379.0 413.4 413.5 414.8 195.8

36. 45 Urbauer, Andreas 45000086 212.0 320.0 383.9 430.5 454.0 500.0 212.0

37. 44 Hiebl, Susanne 45000060 217.8 282.0 283.9 361.4 408.6 470.1 217.8

38. 42 Namberger, Markus 45000012 230.5 319.8 555.8 561.2 620.7 642.4 230.5



39. 52 Wolfertstetter, Julia 45000049 240.9 307.4 308.9 474.5 485.8 502.7 240.9

40. 1 Niedermeier, Angie 45000005 250.9 397.1 440.6 522.8 546.0 957.2 250.9

41. 18 Lex, Konrad 45000028 262.5 271.2 510.2 650.8 838.6 1061.3 262.5

42. 11 Schuster, Florian 45000009 271.6 425.6 538.7 558.0 639.5 756.4 271.6

43. 21 Kirschner, Philipp 45000050 274.0 282.0 316.7 461.2 557.4 701.7 274.0

44. 7 Blümlhuber, Alex 45000022 294.5 396.2 454.8 537.2 630.7 749.8 294.5

45. 40 Wetsch, Leon 45000085 307.3 409.4 531.9 646.6 739.8 953.5 307.3

46. 41 Hartl, Hubert 45000054 319.0 402.4 440.2 462.7 463.1 670.7 319.0

47. 5 Kaiser, Martin 45000040 320.8 605.9 700.1 908.4 912.9 992.1 320.8

48. 13 Wiesbeck, Beate 45000013 342.5 366.7 401.1 495.4 886.7 977.7 342.5

49. 36 Wurm, Anita 45000082 345.2 349.2 668.0 712.5 752.5 832.3 345.2

50. 16 Schuhbeck, Thomas 45000025 374.2 620.1 651.9 668.0 779.2 786.4 374.2

51. 12 Wiesbeck, Günter 45000014 385.9 425.1 494.4 553.3 577.4 763.3 385.9

52. 32 Kollmannsberger, Timo 45000078 388.3 502.3 510.9 527.7 643.1 719.8 388.3

53. 2 Leyerer, Helmut 45000016 423.8 466.2 648.4 654.2 659.6 1022.9 423.8

54. 47 Donhauser, Thomas 45000027 466.3 484.5 506.0 540.1 663.8 852.8 466.3

55. 31 Kollmannsberger, Lisa 45000077 948.8 1044.8 1052.4 1118.2 1201.5 1403.7 948.8

56. 27 Watzl, Armin 45000042 1271.7 1321.9 1341.2 1533.3 1571.9 1646.2 1271.7
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